Place
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Last
1 Zeller
1 Cannone
2 Sutton
2 Hampton
1 Yin
1 Hughes
1 Pellegrino
1 Slonim-Gopman
1 Cotter
1 White
1 Courser
1 Antekeier
1 De La Cruz
1 Gould
1 Hammarberg
1 Tiberi
1 Bowman
1 Johnson
1 Cameron
1 Erhart
1 Veluvolu
1 Hrapsky
1 Landzberg
1 Popovici
1 Sedore
1 Grosenbaugh
1 Moore
1 Cauble
1 Barja
1 Raul
1 Shelanski
1 Anderson Jr.
1 Barnwell
1 Castonguay
1 Singh
1 Sanchez
1 Meyer
1 Campbell-Kruger
1 Lee
1 Dieck
1 Wilson
1 Sartorelli
1 Shin
1 Sutton
1 Cramerus
1 Stein

First
Zachary A
Romain P
Ernest S
Maxwell
Matthew
Christophe
Frank
Michael J
Alexander
Sean W
Rhett E
Aidan C
JeanC
Max J
Bryn L
Joseph H
Joshua S
Damien A
Stephen P
Grant N
Prahasith
RyanJ
Zachary B
Michael A
Connor D
Gus
ZacharyJ
Brian J
Wesley T
Julian G
Isaac
Danny R
Nathan S
Mathias
Angad
Leon D
Drew
Nicholas A
Nathan W
Julien C
lan G
Giacomo Y
Justin J
Grant M
Matthew P
Timothy A

Division
NEVADA
METRO NYC
WESTERN NY
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
VIRGINIA
NORTHEAST
GULFCST TX
PUERTORICO
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
COLORADO
WESTERN PA
ILLINOIS
VIRGINIA
CENTRAL FL
INDIANA
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
CONNECTCUT
NEWENGLAND
MICHIGAN
S.CAROLINA
N.CAROLINA
CAPITOL
CAPITOL
VIRGINIA
GATEWAY FL
CANADA
GEORGIA
NEWENGLAND
VIRGINIA
COLORADO
NEVADA
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
PHILADELPH
GULFCST TX
LONG ISLND

Classification
E2011
E2011
U
D2011
D2011
D2011
U
E2011
E2011
E2011
D2011
E2010
U
E2011
D2011
E2009
D2008
C2011
E2011
C2011
D2011
E2011
D2011
D2011
C2011
D2011
U
D2011
D2011
E2011
U

U
D2010

D2011
E2010
D2011
C2011

D2011
E2011

D2011
E2011
E2011
D2008

New Rating/C3
C11
Cl11
Cl11
C11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11l
E11l
E11
E11l
E11l
E11
E11
E1l




Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
67
67
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Last
1 Rienzi
1 Chung
1 Schmitt
1 Patterson
1 Farrugia
1 Misciagna
1 Nissan
1 Nieves
1 Evans
1 Reiss
2 Graham
2 Kast
1 Yabrow
1 Chao
1Fu
1 Feeley
1 Lee
1 Swicegood
1 Pollack
1 Segalchik
3 Craig
3 Parcel
3 Guetersloh Jr.
1 Berke
1 Rashley
1 Blackwood
1 El-Hage
1 Greenberg
1 Hauck
1 Tawney
1 Hansel
1 Kellish
1 Kim
1 Lee
1 Barillas
1 Grant
1 Butler
1 Sloter
1 Conway
1 Keenan
1 Kath
1 Ingrao
1 Ruhovets
1 Grupp
1 Cramerus
1 Lee

First
Stephen A
Yeun Jae
Greg M
Malcolm D
John
Martin A
Michael
Luis A
Joshua A
Albert M
Harley W
Patrik C
Jeffrey A
Brian
Aaron M
Michael F
Andrew G
Justin P
Alexander
Nikita
Samuel S
Wyatt E
John W
Daniel L
Harrison C
Samuel M
Ali
Zachary E
Samuel J
Eric
Benjamin R
Jeffery L
Jung Woo
Hyunjun
Gino S
SeanY
JohnH
Lewis E
Robert T
William F
Philip D
Joseph A
Nathan S
Tristan E
Pieter F
Dmitriy

Division
NEW JERSEY
KOREA
CONNECTCUT
CAPITOL
MARYLAND
MARYLAND
METRO NYC
PUERTORICO
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
ILLINOIS
MARYLAND
GEORGIA

SO. CALIF.
LONG ISLND
MARYLAND
MARYLAND
GATEWAY FL
GEORGIA
NORTH OHIO
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL FL
NEW MEXICO
WESTERN WA
N.CAROLINA
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
PHILADELPH
INDIANA
NORTH OHIO
NORTHEAST
WESTERN NY
KOREA
KOREA

NEW JERSEY
CANADA
CAPITOL
CAPITOL
MARYLAND
NE PENN
N.CAROLINA
MARYLAND
GULFCST TX
NE PENN
GULFCST TX
NEWENGLAND

Classification
D2011

U

U

E2011

D2008

D2011

E2011

E2011
E2010

E2011
D2011
D2011
D2011
D2011
C2011

D2009

D2009

D2011

D2011

C2011

D2011

D2010

E2011

D2010
D2011

cC ccCcc-c

E2010

New Rating/C3




Place
93
93
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
101
103
103
105
105
107
107
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Last
2 Shipp
2 Pollack
1 Cruise
1 Yoon
1 Paskaruk
1 Boberski
1 Halberstadt
1 Harber
2 Price
2 Robbins
2 Broaddrick
2 Mackenzie
2 Rose
2 Escudero
2 Yan
2 Gerson
1 Leonardini
1 Scholl
1 Coble
1 Hviding
1 Chung
1 Meranda
1 Walker
1 Toth

First
Jason S
Nicholas A
J.R.

Young Jun
Mykola G
Steven D
Jaret W
Grayson
Cameron C
Clifford B
Lucas
Angus B
Christophe
Jorge J
Hao
Daniel A
Barry M
Noah M
Robert S
Raphael E
Jae Won
Josh

Alex
Samuel W

Division
INDIANA
GEORGIA
PHILADELPH
KOREA
CANADA
VIRGINIA
KANSAS
TENNESSEE
VIRGINIA
CONNECTCUT
VIRGINIA
LONG ISLND
S.CAROLINA
PUERTORICO
PHILADELPH
LONG ISLND
NORTH CA
MARYLAND
VIRGINIA
CAPITOL
KOREA
NEWENGLAND
ST. LOUIS
PHILADELPH

Classification
D2011
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Mens Epee - NAC All Div 3 Mens Epee Event Results Page 1
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
1 Zeller Zachary A NEVADA USA E 2011
2 Cannone Romain P METRO NYC USA E 2011
3T Sutton Ernest S WESTERN NY USA U
3T Hampton Maxwell NEWENGLAND USA D 2011
5 Yin Matthew NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
6 Hughes Christophe NEWENGLAND USA D 2011
7 Pellegrino Frank SO. CALIF. USA U
8 Slonim-Gopman Michael J METRO NYC USA E 2011
9 Cotter Alexander LONG ISLND USA E 2011
10 White Sean W VIRGINIA USA E 2011
11 Courser Rhett E NORTHEAST USA D 2011
12 Antekeier Aidan C GULFCST TX USA E 2010
13 De La Cruz Jean C PUERTORICO PUR U
14 Gould Max J NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
15 Hammarberg Bryn L NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
16 Tiberi Joseph H COLORADO USA E 2009
17 Bowman Joshua S WESTERN PA USA D 2008
18 Johnson Damien A ILLINOIS USA C 2011
19 Cameron Stephen P VIRGINIA USA E 2011
20 Erhart Grant N CENTRAL FL USA C 2011
21 Veluvolu Prahasith INDIANA USA D 2011
22 Hrapsky Ryan J NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
23 Landzberg Zachary B METRO NYC USA D 2011
24 Popovici Michael A GULFCST TX USA D 2011
25 Sedore Connor D CONNECTCUT USA C 2011
26 Grosenbaugh Gus NEWENGLAND USA D 2011
27 Moore Zachary J MICHIGAN USA U
28 Cauble Brian J S_CAROLINA USA D 2011
29 Barja Wesley T N.CAROLINA USA D 2011
30 Raul Julian G CAPITOL USA E 2011
31 Shelanski Isaac CAPITOL USA U
32 Anderson Jr. Danny R VIRGINIA USA U
33 Barnwell Nathan S GATEWAY FL USA D 2010
34 Castonguay Mathias CANADA CAN U
35 Singh Angad GEORGIA USA D 2011
36 Sanchez Leon D NEWENGLAND USA E 2010
37 Meyer Drew VIRGINIA USA D 2011
38 Campbel I-Kruger Nicholas A COLORADO USA C 2011
39 Lee Nathan W NEVADA USA U
40 Dieck Julien C WEST-ROCK USA D 2011
41 Wilson lan G NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
42 Sartorelli Giacomo Y CAPITOL USA U
43 Shin Justin J NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
44 Sutton Grant M PHILADELPH USA E 2011
45 Cramerus Matthew P GULFCST TX USA E 2011
46 Stein Timothy A LONG ISLND USA D 2008
47 Rienzi Stephen A NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
48 Chung Yeun Jae KOREA KOR U
49 Schmitt Greg M CONNECTCUT USA U
50 Patterson Malcolm D CAPITOL USA E 2011
51 Farrugia John MARYLAND USA D 2008
52 Misciagna Martin A MARYLAND USA D 2011
53 Nissan Michael METRO NYC USA U
54 Nieves Luis A PUERTORICO PUR U
55 Evans Joshua A NORTH TEX USA E 2011
56 Reiss Albert M NEW JERSEY USA U
57 T Kast Patrik C MARYLAND USA E 2010
57 T Graham Harley W ILLINOIS USA E 2011
59 Yabrow Jeffrey A GEORGIA USA U
60 Chao Brian SO. CALIF. USA U
61 Fu Aaron M LONG ISLND USA E 2011
62 Feeley Michael F MARYLAND USA D 2011
63 Lee Andrew G MARYLAND USA D 2011
64 Swicegood Justin P GATEWAY FL USA D 2011
65 Pollack Alexander GEORGIA USA D 2011
66 Segalchik Nikita NORTH OHIO USA C 2011
67 T Craig Samuel S NEWENGLAND USA U
67 T Guetersloh Jr. John W NEW MEX1CO USA D 2009
67 T Parcel Wyatt E CENTRAL FL USA U
70 Berke Daniel L WESTERN WA USA D 2009

10/22/11 21:04:31



Mens Epee - NAC All Div 3 Mens Epee Event Results Page 2
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
71 Rashley Harrison C N.CAROLINA USA U
72 Blackwood Samuel M NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
73 El-Hage Ali CANADA CAN U
74 Greenberg Zachary E PHILADELPH USA U
75 Hauck Samuel J INDIANA USA D 2011
76 Tawney Eric NORTH OHIO USA C 2011
77 Hansel Benjamin R NORTHEAST USA D 2011
78 Kellish Jeffery L WESTERN NY USA D 2010
79 Kim Jung Woo KOREA KOR U
80 Lee Hyunjun KOREA KOR E 2011
81 Barillas Gino S NEW JERSEY USA U
82 Grant Sean Y CANADA CAN U
83 Butler John H CAPITOL USA U
84 Sloter Lewis E CAPITOL USA D 2010
85 Conway Robert T MARYLAND USA D 2011
86 Keenan William F NE PENN USA U
87 Kath Philip D N.CAROLINA USA U
88 Ingrao Joseph A MARYLAND USA U
89 Ruhovets Nathan S GULFCST TX USA U
90 Grupp Tristan E NE PENN USA U
91 Cramerus Pieter F GULFCST TX USA E 2010
92 Lee Dmitriy NEWENGLAND USA U
93 T Shipp Jason S INDIANA USA D 2011
93 T Pollack Nicholas A GEORGIA USA U
95 Cruise J.R. PHILADELPH USA U
96 Yoon Young Jun KOREA KOR U
97 Paskaruk Mykola G CANADA CAN U
98 Boberski Steven D VIRGINIA USA U
99 Halberstadt Jaret W KANSAS USA U
100 Harber Grayson TENNESSEE USA E 2011
101 T Robbins Clifford B CONNECTCUT USA U
101 T Price Cameron C VIRGINIA USA U
103 T Broaddrick Lucas VIRGINIA USA U
103 T Mackenzie Angus B LONG ISLND USA U
105 T Escudero Jorge J PUERTORICO PUR U
105 T Rose Christophe S.CAROLINA USA U
107 T Yan Hao PHILADELPH USA U
107 T Gerson Daniel A LONG ISLND USA U
109 Leonardini Barry M NORTH CA USA U
110 Scholl Noah M MARYLAND USA E 2011
111 Coble Robert S VIRGINIA USA U
112 Hviding Raphael E CAPITOL USA U
113 Chung Jae Won KOREA KOR U
114 Meranda Josh NEWENGLAND USA U
115 Walker Alex ST. LOUIS USA U
116 Toth Samuel W PHILADELPH USA U

Number of A"O0
Number of B"0
Number of C"6
Number of D"34
Number of E"24
Number of U®52
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Num Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
1 * Erhart,Grant N CENTRAL FL USA C 2011 2902
2 *  Campbell-Kruger,N NORCOLO COLORADO USA C 2011 2903
3 * Segalchik,N NORTH OHIO USA C 2011 2903
4 * Tawney,Eric NORTH OHIO USA C 2011 2906
5 * Johnson,Damien A WCFA /H-F HIGH ILLINOIS USA C 2011 2907
6 * Sedore,Connor D CANDLE CONNECTCUT USA C 2011 2909
7 * Grosenbaugh,Gus Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND  USA D 2011 3900
8 *  Meyer,Drew CH.F_A. /VIRFC VIRGINIA USA D 2011 3902
9 * Rienzi,Stephen A MEDEOFC  /PINGRY NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3903
10 * Feeley,Michael F BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA D 2011 3903
11  * Veluvolu,P INDFENCING INDIANA USA D 2011 3903
12 * Barja,Wesley T CHAR. F_A. N_.CAROLINA USA D 2011 3903
13 * Popovici,M ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA D 2011 3904
14 * Conway,Robert T MARYLANDFC MARYLAND USA D 2011 3904
15 * Hammarberg,B EUF NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3905
16 * Singh,Angad DUNWOODY GEORGIA USA D 2011 3905
17 * Hampton,Maxwell Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA D 2011 3905
18 * Cauble,Brian J S.CAROLINA USA D 2011 3905
19 * Blackwood,S ALTITUDEFC NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3905
20 * Swicegood,J JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA D 2011 3906
21 * Dieck,Julien C EUF WEST-ROCK USA D 2011 3907
22 * Shin,Justin J GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3907
23 * Misciagna,M MARYLANDFC MARYLAND USA D 2011 3908
24 * Shipp,Jason S FIREBIRDFA INDIANA USA D 2011 3908
25 * Landzberg,Z FENCERS METRO NYC USA D 2011 3908
26 * Hauck,Samuel J FIREBIRDFA INDIANA USA D 2011 3908
27 * Hughes,C Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND  USA D 2011 3908
28 * Courser,Rhett E COFC NORTHEAST USA D 2011 3908
29 * Yin,Matthew NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3909
30 * Lee,Andrew G BFCC /BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA D 2011 3909
31 * Hansel,B PDMAINE NORTHEAST USA D 2011 3909
32 * Pollack,A ACN GEORGIA USA D 2011 3909
33 * Kellish,J S.M.F.C. WESTERN NY USA D 2010 3923
34 * Barnwell,N GATEWAY FL USA D 2010 3926
35 * Sloter,Lewis E DCFC CAPITOL USA D 2010 3927
36 * Berke,Daniel L RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA D 2009 3944
37 * Guetersloh Jr.,J NMFC NEW MEXICO USA D 2009 3945
38 * Bowman,Joshua S TIGER CLUB WESTERN PA USA D 2008 3961
39 * Stein,Timothy A MISSIONFC /LNGISLF LONG ISLND USA D 2008 3963
40 * Farrugia,John MARYLANDFC MARYLAND USA D 2008 3968
41 * Zeller,Zachary A FAN NEVADA USA E 2011 4900
42 * Cramerus,M ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA E 2011 4900
43 * Gould,Max J ESPADA NEW JERSEY USA E 2011 4901
44 * Harber,Grayson MEMFENC TENNESSEE USA E 2011 4901
45 * Fu,Aaron M ROSLYN HS LONG ISLND USA E 2011 4901
46 * \Wilson,lan G NEW JERSEY USA E 2011 4902
47 * Sutton,Grant M FAP PHILADELPH USA E 2011 4902
48 * Cameron,S WM&MARY VIRGINIA USA E 2011 4904
49 * Patterson,M ROCKVILLE CAPITOL USA E 2011 4904
50 * Slonim-Gopman,M CAMBRIDGE METRO NYC USA E 2011 4905
51 * Cannone,Romain P NYFACA METRO NYC USA E 2011 4905
52 * Evans,Joshua A NTFA NORTH TEX USA E 2011 4906
53 * Hrapsky,Ryan J AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA E 2011 4906
54 * Scholl,Noah M BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA E 2011 4906
55 * White,Sean W FENSPACA VIRGINIA USA E 2011 4907
56 * Graham,Harley W MCFCENTER ILLINOIS USA E 2011 4907
57 * Cotter,A NORTHSFC LONG ISLND USA E 2011 4908
58 * Lee,Hyunjun KOREA KOR E 2011 4908
59 * Raul,Julian G DCFC CAPITOL USA E 2011 4908
60 * Cramerus,P ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA E 2010 4921
61 * Sanchez,Leon D BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA E 2010 4926
62 * Kast,Patrik C BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA E 20104928
63 * Antekeier,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA E 20104929
64 * Tiberi,Joseph H DFC COLORADO USA E 2009 4946
65 * Kath,Philip D KOSFA/NC N.CAROLINA USA U 9900
66 * Hviding,R CHCHASE CAPITOL USA u 9910
67 * Walker,Alex FENCERSACA ST. LOUIS USA u 9912
68 * Yabrow,Jeffrey A DUNWOODY GEORGIA USA U 9917
69 * Cruise,J.R. FAP PHILADELPH USA U 9920
70 * Yoon,Young Jun KOREA KOR u 9922
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Mens Epee - NAC All Div 3 Mens Epee

Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 2

ook ok X b b ok X X b o 3 X b b ok X b b 3k X ok b ok X b o 3k X % b ok X X o b % X X b ok X X %

Fencer
Keenan,William F
Coble,Robert S
Reiss,Albert M
Anderson Jr.,D
Price,Cameron C
Ruhovets,N
Robbins,C
Sutton,Ernest S
Shelanski, Isaac
Rashley,H
Leonardini ,B
Yan,Hao
Moore,Zachary J
Boberski,S
Paskaruk,M
Butler,John H
El-Hage,Ali
Greenberg,Z
Broaddrick,L
De La Cruz,J
Schmitt,Greg M
Sartorelli,G
Grant,Sean Y
Castonguay ,M
Mackenzie,A
Escudero,Jorge J
Gerson,Daniel A
Craig,Samuel S
Parcel ,Wyatt E
Lee,Dmitriy
Lee,Nathan W
Barillas,Gino S
Pollack,N
Rose,C
Chung, Yeun Jae
Nieves,Luis A
Ingrao,Joseph A
Kim,Jung Woo
Chung,Jae Won
Nissan,Michael
Toth,Samuel W
Pellegrino,F
Grupp,Tristan E
Halberstadt,J
Chao,Brian
Meranda,Josh

Club
WLPTFC

LFU

RCHMOND

RCHMOND

BCFA /ALLIANCEFA
CANDLE

DCFC
EBFG /GOLDGATE

GRAFA
VACADF /3RFC

SWARTHMORE/L.F.C.
FENSPACA

CANDLE
DCFC
THE M TEAM

ISLAND NY

R1 FA&C
FAN
AFENCINGCL
ACN
KIGHTSSIEN

FENCERS

LAIFC /BHFC
FAP

KCFC

LAIFC

R1 FA&C

Division
NE PENN
VIRGINIA
NEW JERSEY
VIRGINIA
VIRGINIA
GULFCST TX
CONNECTCUT
WESTERN NY
CAPITOL
N.CAROLINA
NORTH CA
PHILADELPH
MICHIGAN
VIRGINIA
CANADA
CAPITOL
CANADA
PHILADELPH
VIRGINIA
PUERTORICO
CONNECTCUT
CAPITOL
CANADA
CANADA
LONG ISLND
PUERTORICO
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL FL
NEWENGLAND
NEVADA
NEW JERSEY
GEORGIA
S.CAROLINA
KOREA
PUERTORICO
MARYLAND
KOREA
KOREA
METRO NYC
PHILADELPH
SO. CALIF.
NE PENN
KANSAS
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND

Ctry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
PUR
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
PUR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
KOR
PUR
USA
KOR
KOR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

cCcCCcCccCcCcCccCccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccoccccoccccoacccac

Rank Class Year Index
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Mens Epee - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Epee Round 1 Pool List(Seeded) Page 1
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry
Pool 1 Crocket,Daniel/Ellis,Taylor S Pool 2 Cochrane,Bob/Throueton,R
Erhart,Grant N CENTRAL FL USA Campbel I-Kruger ,N NORCOLO COLORADO USA
Barnwell,N GATEWAY FL USA Kellish,J S.M.F.C. WESTERN NY USA
Sloter,Lewis E DCFC CAPITOL USA Berke,Daniel L RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Yabrow,Jeffrey A DUNWOODY GEORGIA USA Walker ,Alex FENCERSACA ST. LOUIS USA
Cruise,J.R. FAP PHILADELPH USA Yoon,Young Jun KOREA KOR
Barillas,Gino S  AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA Lee,Nathan W FAN NEVADA USA
Rose,C KIGHTSSIEN S_CAROLINA USA Pollack,N ACN GEORGIA USA
Pool 3 Samir, Pool 4 Hohensee,Aerin
Segalchik,N NORTH OHIO USA Tawney,Eric NORTH OHIO USA
Pollack,A ACN GEORGIA USA Hansel ,B PDMAINE NORTHEAST USA
Guetersloh Jr.,J NMFC NEW MEXICO USA Bowman,Joshua S  TIGER CLUB WESTERN PA USA
Hviding,R CHCHASE CAPITOL USA Kath,Philip D KOSFA/NC N.CAROLINA USA
Keenan,William F WLPTFC NE PENN USA Coble,Robert S VIRGINIA  USA
Lee,Dmitriy R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Parcel ,Wyatt E CENTRAL FL USA
Chung, Yeun Jae KOREA KOR Nieves,Luis A PUERTORICO PUR
Pool 5 Micahnik,David/Smyth,Phillip Pool 6 Bratsko,D
Johnson,Damien A WCFA /H-F HIGH ILLINOIS  USA Sedore,Connor D  CANDLE CONNECTCUT USA
Lee,Andrew G BFCC /BALTFENCTR MARYLAND  USA Yin,Matthew NEW JERSEY USA
Stein,Timothy A MISSIONFC /LNGISLF LONG ISLND USA Farrugia,John MARYLANDFC MARYLAND  USA
Tiberi,Joseph H DFC COLORADO  USA Sanchez,Leon D BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA
Reiss,Albert M LFU NEW JERSEY USA Anderson Jr.,D RCHMOND VIRGINIA  USA
Craig,Samuel S NEWENGLAND USA Gerson,Daniel A LONG ISLND USA
Kim,Jung Woo KOREA KOR Chung,Jae Won KOREA KOR
Pool 7 Ellis,Taylor S Pool 8 Mar ,Kevin
Grosenbaugh,Gus Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Meyer ,Drew CH.F.A. /VIRFC VIRGINIA USA
Courser,Rhett E  COFC NORTHEAST USA Hughes,C R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Zeller,Zachary A FAN NEVADA USA Cramerus,M ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Antekeier,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Kast,Patrik C BALTFENCTR MARYLAND  USA
Price,Cameron C  RCHMOND VIRGINIA  USA Robbins,C CANDLE CONNECTCUT USA
Escudero,Jorge J PUERTORICO PUR Mackenzie,A ISLAND NY LONG ISLND USA
Ingrao,Joseph A MARYLAND USA Nissan,Michael FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Pool 9 Engstrom,S Pool 10 Villyard,Cynthia
Rienzi,Stephen A MEDEOFC  /PINGRY NEW JERSEY USA Feeley,Michael F BALTFENCTR MARYLAND  USA
Hauck,Samuel J FIREBIRDFA INDIANA USA Shipp,Jason S FIREBIRDFA INDIANA USA
Harber,Grayson MEMFENC TENNESSEE  USA Gould,Max J ESPADA NEW JERSEY USA
Cramerus,P ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Raul ,Julian G DCFC CAPITOL USA
Sutton,Ernest S WESTERN NY USA Ruhovets,N BCFA /ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Sartorelli,G DCFC CAPITOL USA Castonguay,M CANADA CAN
Toth,Samuel W PHILADELPH USA Pellegrino,F LAIFC /BHFC SO. CALIF. USA
Pool 11 Fulghum,Kate/Cornejo,Jeff Pool 12 Adams,James H./White,Ben
Veluvolu,P INDFENCING INDIANA USA Barja,Wesley T CHAR. F.A. N.CAROLINA USA
Landzberg,Z FENCERS METRO NYC USA Misciagna,M MARYLANDFC MARYLAND  USA
Fu,Aaron M ROSLYN HS LONG ISLND USA Wilson,lan G NEW JERSEY USA
Lee,Hyunjun KOREA KOR Cotter,A NORTHSFC LONG ISLND USA
Shelanski,lsaac DCFC CAPITOL USA Leonardini ,B EBFG /GOLDGATE ~ NORTH CA  USA
Grant,Sean Y THE M TEAM CANADA CAN Schmitt,Greg M CANDLE CONNECTCUT USA
Grupp,Tristan E FAP NE PENN USA Halberstadt,J KCFC KANSAS USA
Pool 13 Wangner ,Ron Pool 14 Greene I1,Charles
Popovici ,M ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Conway,Robert T  MARYLANDFC MARYLAND  USA
Shin,Justin J GUTKOVSKI1Y NEW JERSEY USA Dieck,Julien C EUF WEST-ROCK  USA
Sutton,Grant M FAP PHILADELPH USA Cameron,S WME&MARY VIRGINIA  USA
Graham,Harley W MCFCENTER ILLINOIS  USA Hrapsky,Ryan J AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Rashley,H N.CAROLINA USA Yan,Hao PHILADELPH USA
Broaddrick,L FENSPACA VIRGINIA  USA De La Cruz,J PUERTORICO PUR
Chao,Brian LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Meranda,Josh Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
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Mens Epee - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Epee Round 1 Pool List(Seeded) Page 2

Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 15 Offerle,Jude Pool 16 Ferrara, .
Hammarberg,B EUF NEW JERSEY USA Singh,Angad DUNWOODY GEORGIA USA
Swicegood,J JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA Blackwood, S ALTITUDEFC NEW JERSEY USA
Patterson,M ROCKVILLE CAPITOL USA Slonim-Gopman,M  CAMBRIDGE METRO NYC USA
White,Sean W FENSPACA VIRGINIA USA Scholl,Noah M BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA
Moore,Zachary J GRAFA MICHIGAN USA Boberski,S VACADF /3RFC VIRGINIA USA
Greenberg,Z SWARTHMORE/L.F.C. PHILADELPH USA El-Hage,Ali CANADA CAN

Pool 17 Campi,Lisa

Hampton ,Maxwel 1
Cauble,Brian J
Cannone,Romain P
Evans,Joshua A
Paskaruk,M
Butler,John H

R1 FA&C

NYFACA
NTFA

NEWENGLAND USA
S.CAROLINA USA
METRO NYC USA
NORTH TEX USA
CANADA CAN
CAPITOL USA
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Mens Epee - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:19:11 Time Out: 17:19:29; v TS TR TI PL

1 Barnwell ,N 6 30 13 17 1
2 Cruise,J.R. 2 18 26 -8 6
3 Sloter,Lewis E 2 21 23 -2 4
4 Barillas,Gino S 3 20 24 -4 3
5 Yabrow,Jeffrey A 2 20 25 -5 5
6 Erhart,Grant N 5 29 13 16 2
7 Rose,C 1 13 27 |-14 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/22/11 17:19:29



Mens Epee - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:17:34 Time Out: 17:19:29; v TS TR TI PL

1 Berke,Daniel L 4 23 (18 5 3
2 Kellish,J 3 20 21 -1 4
3 Yoon,Young Jun 2 15 27 -12 6
4 Walker,Alex O 12 30 -18 7
5 Lee,Nathan W 5 28 15 13 2
6 Campbell-Kruger,N 5 29 9 20 1
7 Pollack,N 2 20 27 -7 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/22/11 17:19:29



Mens Epee - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 16:44:08 Time Out: 17:19:29; v TS TR TI PL

1 Pollack,A 5 28 [18 10 1
2 Keenan,William F 2 21 24 -3 5
3 Hviding,R O 15 30 |-15 7
4 Segalchik,N 4 27 21 6 2
5 Lee,Dmitriy 2 21 28 -7 6
6 Guetersloh Jr.,J 4 26 |20 3
7 Chung,Yeun Jae 4 22 19 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/22/11 17:19:29



Mens Epee - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:45:57 Time Out: 17:19:29; yv T TR TI PL

1 Coble,Robert S O 16 30 |-14 7
2 Parcel ,Wyatt E 4 26 20 6 2
3 Kath,Philip D 2 20 |24 -4 6
4 Bowman,Joshua S 6 29 (15 14 1
5 Hansel,B 3 25 25 0] 4
6 Tawney,Eric 3 23 22 3
7 Nieves,Luis A 3 22 25 -3 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/22/11 17:19:29



Mens Epee - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 17:02:31 Time Out: 17:19:29; v TS TR TI PL

1 Johnson,Damien A 6 26 14 12 1
2 Tiberi,Joseph H 1 19 29 |-10 7
3 Reiss,Albert M 2 22 |26 -4 5
4 Craig,Samuel S 4 26 20 6 2
5 Lee,Andrew G 1 19 26 -7 6
6 Stein,Timothy A 4 24 |19 5 3
7 Kim,Jung Woo 3 20 22 -2 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/22/11 17:19:29



Mens Epee - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 17:01:35 Time Out: 17:19:29; v TS TR TI PL

1 Sanchez,Leon D 6 30 |16 14 1
2 Sedore,Connor D 4 26 |20 6 3
3 Yin,Matthew 5 29 14 15 2
4 Farrugia,John 3 23 20 3 4
5 Gerson,Daniel A 1 13 29 |-16 6
6 Anderson Jr.,D 2 20 126 -6 5
7 Chung,Jae Won O 14 30 |-16 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/22/11 17:19:29



Mens Epee - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:25:16 Time Out: 17:19:29; v TS TR TI PL

1 Escudero,Jorge J 1 13 27 |-14 7
2 Antekeier,A 4 24 |18 6 4
3 Grosenbaugh,Gus 4 25 19 6 3
4 Price,Cameron C 1 17 29 [|-12 6
5 Zeller,Zachary A 5 29 16 13 1
6 Courser,Rhett E 4 28 22 6 2
7 Ingrao,Joseph A 2 23 28 -5 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/22/11 17:19:29



Mens Epee - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 16:40:23 Time Out: 17:19:30; v TS TR TI PL

1 Robbins,C 1 17 29 |-12 6
2 Mackenzie,A 1 15 29 |-14 7
3 Cramerus,M 4 26 |19 7 3
4 Kast,Patrik C 2 20 24 -4 5
5 Hughes,C 4 28 (18 10 2
6 Meyer,Drew 6 30 17 13 1
7 Nissan,Michael 3 23 23 0] 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/22/11 17:19:29



Mens Epee - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 17:00:47 Time Out: 17:19:30; v T TR TI PL

1 Rienzi,Stephen A 4 25 21 4 3
2 Harber,Grayson 1 14 25 -11 6
3 Sartorelli1,G 5 26 20 6 2
4 Hauck,Samuel J 3 24 21 3 4
5 Cramerus,P 2 19 24 -5 5
6 Sutton,Ernest S 6 30 8 22 1
7 Toth,Samuel W O 10 29 -19 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/22/11 17:19:30



Mens Epee - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 17:03:17 Time Out: 17:19:30; v TS TR TI PL

1 Castonguay,M 6 30 14 16 1
2 Shipp,Jason S 2 20 27 -7 6
3 Raul,Julian G 3 21 222 -1 3
4 Feeley,Michael F 1 20 27 -7 7
5 Ruhovets,N 2 22 27 -5 5
6 Gould,Max J 3 21 222 -1 3
7 Pellegrino,F 4 26 21 5 2
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/22/11 17:19:30



Mens Epee - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:59:05 Time Out: 17:19:30; v TS TR TI PL

1 Veluvolu,P 5 27 |15 12 1
2 Lee,Hyunjun 3 19 Q22 -3 4
3 Shelanski, Isaac 3 21 (24 -3 3
4 Landzberg,Z 4 25 |14 11 2
5 Fu,Aaron M 1 22 27 -5 V4
6 Grant,Sean Y 3 18 25 -7 5
7 Grupp,Tristan E 2 21 26 -5 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/22/11 17:19:30



Mens Epee - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:59:57 Time Out: 17:19:30; v TS TR TI PL

1 Barja,Wesley T 3 24 25 -1 5
2 Schmitt,Greg M 4 25 23 2 3
3 Misciagna,M 3 24 23 1 4
4 Leonardini,B O 19 30 11 7
5 Wilson,lan G 5 28 20 8 2
6 Cotter,A 5 29 |19 10 1
7 Halberstadt,J 1 20 29 -9 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/22/11 17:19:30



Mens Epee - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:27:31 Time Out: 17:19:30; v TS TR TI PL

1 Graham,Harley W 2 20 24 -4 5
2 Sutton,Grant M 4 24 |16 3
3 Rashley,H 4 25 23 4
4 Popovici M 4 27 |19 1
5 Shin,Justin J 4 26 18 2
6 Broaddrick,L 1 15 29 |-14 7
7 Chao,Brian 2 19 27 -8 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/22/11 17:19:30



Mens Epee - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:39:17 Time Out: 17:19:30; v TS TR TI PL

1 Dieck,Julien C 5 28 19 9 2
2 Cameron,S 5 29 12 17 1
3 De La Cruz,J 3 23 22 1 4
4 Yan,Hao 1 13 29 |-16 6
5 Hrapsky,Ryan J 5 26 17 9 3
6 Conway,Robert T 2 22 25 -3 b5
7 Meranda,Josh O 13 30 |-17 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/22/11 17:19:30



Mens Epee - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:15:34 Time Out: 17:19:30 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 White,Sean W 4 24 14 10 1
2 Patterson,M 3 22 19 3
3 Moore,Zachary J 3 21 14 2
4 Hammarberg,B 2 17 21 -4 5
5 Swicegood,J O 10 25 |-15 6
6 Greenberg,Z 3 16 |17 -1 4
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/22/11 17:19:30



Mens Epee - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:26:27 Time Out: 17:19:30 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Slonim-Gopman,M 3 21 16 5 2
2 Singh,Angad 5 25 9 16 1
3 Boberski,S 1 9 24 |-15 5
4 Scholl ,Noah M 0O 12 25 |-13 6
5 Blackwood, S 3 21 |16 5 2
6 El-Hage,Al1 3 20 18 2 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/22/11 17:19:30



Mens Epee - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 17
Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:16:28 Time Out: 17:19:30 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Paskaruk,M 1 18 23 -5 6
2 Evans,Joshua A 2 16 23 -7 5
3 Cauble,Brian J 3 21 (17 4 2
4 Hampton,Maxwell 4 23 (16 7 1
5 Cannone,Romain P 3 21 20 1 3
6 Butler,John H 2 19 19 0] 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/22/11 17:19:30



Place

OCoO~NOUORAWNE

Mens Epee - NAC All Div 3 Mens Epee

Round 1 Round Results

Page 1

— ==

—— -+

Fencer
Sutton,Ernest S
Barnwell ,N
Castonguay ,M
Singh,Angad
Sanchez,Leon D
Bowman,Joshua S
Meyer ,Drew
Johnson,Damien A
Campbel I-Kruger,N
Cameron,S
Erhart,Grant N
Yin,Matthew
Zeller,Zachary A
Lee,Nathan W
Veluvolu,P
Cotter,A
Pollack,A
Dieck,Julien C
Hrapsky,Ryan J
Willson,lan G
Sartorelli,G
White,Sean W
Hampton,Maxwel 1
Landzberg,Z
Hughes,C
Popovici M
Shin,Justin J
Sutton,Grant M
Cramerus,M
Courser ,Rhett E
Segalchik,N
Sedore,Connor D
Craig,Samuel S
Parcel ,Wyatt E
Guetersloh Jr.,J
Grosenbaugh,Gus
Antekeier,A
Pellegrino,F
Stein,Timothy A
Berke,Daniel L
Rienzi,Stephen A
Chung,Yeun Jae
Rashley,H
Schmitt,Greg M
Moore,Zachary J
Slonim-Gopman,M
Blackwood, S
Cauble,Brian J
Patterson,M
El-Hage,Ali
Cannone,Romain P
Greenberg,Z
Hauck,Samuel J
Farrugia,John
Misciagna,M
De La Cruz,J
Tawney,Eric
Hansel ,B
Nissan,Michael
Barja,Wesley T
Raul ,Julian G
Gould,Max J
Kellish,J
Kim,Jung Woo
Nieves,Luis A
Shelanski, Isaac
Lee,Hyunjun
Barillas,Gino S
Grant,Sean Y
Butler,John H
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10001330
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8334261
8334259
8334161
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Mens Epee - NAC All Div 3 Mens Epee

Round 1 Round Results

Page 2

—— -

Fencer
Hammarberg,B
Evans,Joshua A
Sloter,Lewis E
Conway,Robert T
Keenan,William F
Reiss,Albert M
Graham,Harley W
Kast,Patrik C
Kath,Philip D
Ingrao,Joseph A
Ruhovets,N
Grupp,Tristan E
Yabrow,Jeffrey A
Cramerus,P
Anderson Jr.,D
Lee,Dmitriy
Shipp,Jason S
Pollack,N
Chao,Brian
Cruise,J.R.
Yoon,Young Jun
Paskaruk,M
Boberski,S
Fu,Aaron M
Feeley,Michael F
Lee,Andrew G
Halberstadt,J
Tiberi ,Joseph H
Harber,Grayson

T Robbins,C

T Price,Cameron C
T Broaddrick,L

T Mackenzie,A

T Escudero,Jorge J
T Rose,C

T Yan,Hao

T Gerson,Daniel A

Leonardini,B
Scholl,Noah M
Coble,Robert S
Hviding,R
Swicegood, J
Chung,Jae Won
Meranda,Josh
Walker,Alex
Toth,Samuel W
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VI

.400
-400
.333
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.333
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.333
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.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
-200
.200

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000

TS

TR

HI

Index

3999617
3999316
3333154
3333055
3333054
3332955
3332953
3332953
3332953
3332856
3332855
3332854
3332853
3332852
3332753
3332654
3332653
3332653
3332552
3332551
3332148
1999518
1998509
1666188
1665986
1665985
1665786
1665685
1665580
1665483
1665483
1665281
1665281
1665279
1665279
1665079
1665079
-1081

-1288

-1384

-1485

-1490

-1586

-1687

-1788

-1890

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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A

1)1033-Sutton,Ernest S

128)

65)

798-Nieves,Luis A

B

Sutton,Ernest S

Bye

Nieves,Luis A

64) 581-Kim,Jung Woo 8-7
33) 227-Craig,Samuel S

Lee,Andrew G
96) 632-Lee,Andrew G 15-10
97) 429-Halberstadt,J

Sedore,Connor D
32) 965-Sedore,Connor D 15-3
17) 864-Pollack,A

Swicegood,J
112)1037-Swicegood,J 15-14

81) 931-Ruhovets,N

Cauble,Brian J
48) 163-Cauble,Brian J 15-11
49) 840-Patterson,M

Patterson,M
80) 516-Ingrao,Joseph A 15-8
113) 200-Chung,Jae Won

Cotter,A
16) 221-Cotter,A 15-5

9) 145-Campbell-Krug...

Campbel 1-Krug. . .

120) Bye

73)1000-Sloter,Lewis E

De La Cruz,J

56) 257-De La Cruz,J 15-9
41) 904-Rienzi,Stephen A

Rienzi,Stephen A
88) 980-Shipp,Jason S 15-13
105) 312-Escudero,Jorge J

Landzberg,Z
24) 616-Landzberg,Z 9-3
25) 506-Hughes,C

Hughes,C
104) 921-Rose,C 15-5
89) 171-Chao,Brian

Chao,Brian
40) 78-Berke,Daniel L 15-12

57)1054-Tawney,Eric

72)

314-Evans,Joshua A

Evans,Joshua A

121)

8)

534-Johnson,Damien A

15-11

Johnson,Damien A

Bye

C D

Sutton,Ernest S
15-14

Sutton,Ernest S

15-8
Sedore,Connor D
15-9
Cauble,Brian J
15-11
Cotter,A
15-10
Cotter,A
15-13

De La Cruz,J

15-14
De La Cruz,J
15-14
Landzberg,Z
15-11
Hughes,C
15-7
Hughes,C
14-13

Johnson,Damien A
15-9

Sutton,Ernest S
15-10

Hughes,C
15-5
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A
5) 942-Sanchez,Leon D

124)

69) 407-Grant,Sean Y

B

Sanchez,Leon D

o

60) 61-Barja,Wesley T

Bye

Barja,Wesley T

Barja,Wesley T
11-8

37) 35-Antekeier,A

92) 837-Paskaruk,M

11-10

Antekeier,A

101) 911-Robbins,C

28)1034-Sutton,Grant M

15-11

Sutton,Grant M

Antekeier,A
13-9

21) 949-Sartorelli,G
108) 642-Leonardini,B
85) 31-Anderson Jr.,D
44) 887-Rashley,H

53) 459-Hauck,Samuel J

15-5

Sartorelli,G

15-12

Anderson Jr.,D

Anderson Jr.,D
15-13

76) 895-Reiss,Albert M

117)

15-13

Reiss,Albert M

12)1176-Yin,Matthew

15-14

Yin,Matthew

Yin,Matthew
15-10

13)1189-Zeller,Zachary A

116)1066-Toth,Samuel W

Bye

Zeller,Zachary A

77) 556-Kast,Patrik C

52) 413-Greenberg,Z

45) 766-Moore,Zachary J

15-0

Kast,Patrik C

Zeller,Zachary A
15-4

84) 230-Cramerus,P

15-13

Moore,Zachary J

109) 957-Scholl,Noah M

15-4

Wilson,lan G

Moore,Zachary J
15-10

Grosenbaugh,Gus
15-12

Gould,Max J
15-8

20)1150-Wilson, lan G 15-13
29) 229-Cramerus,M

Cramerus,M
100) 873-Price,Cameron C 15-13
93) 96-Boberski,S

Grosenbaugh,Gus
36) 417-Grosenbaugh,Gus 15-6
61) 400-Gould,Max J

Gould,Max J
68) 60-Barillas,Gino S 15-5
125)

Singh,Angad

4) 992-Singh,Angad Bye

Antekeier,A
15-13

Yin,Matthew
15-9

Zeller,Zachary A
15-4

Gould,Max J
15-12

Yin,Matthew
15-9

Zeller,Zachary A
15-6

10/22/11 21:03:44



Mens Epee - NAC All Div 3 Mens Epee

Round 2 DE Round

Page 3

3)

A
161-Castonguay ,M

126)

67)

636-Lee,Hyunjun

B

Castonguay ,M

62)

889-Raul ,Julian G

Bye

Raul ,Julian G

35)

420-Guetersloh Jr.,J

94)

357-Fu,Aaron M

15-7

Fu,Aaron M

99)

30)

448-Harber ,Grayson

224-Courser,Rhett E

10-9

Courser ,Rhett E

19)

110)

499-Hrapsky,Ryan J

208-Coble,Robert S

83)1167-Yabrow,Jeffrey A

46)

51)

88-Blackwood, S

148-Cannone,Romain P

15-5

Hrapsky,Ryan J

13-8

Yabrow,Jeffrey A

78)

557-Kath,Philip D

115)1113-Walker,Alex

14-13

Cannone,Romain P

15-5

Lee,Nathan W

14) 640-Lee,Nathan W 15-5
11) 309-Erhart,Grant N

Erhart,Grant N
118) Bye
75) 560-Keenan,William F

Farrugia,John
54) 321-Farrugia,John 15-13
43) 955-Schmitt,Greg M

Schmitt,Greg M
86) 634-Lee,Dmitriy 15-12

107)1169-Yan,Hao

22)1139-White,Sean W

White,Sean W

27)

977-Shin,Justin J

102)

118-Broaddrick,L

15-3

Shin,Justin J

91)1182-Yoon, Young Jun

15-10

Pellegrino,F

38) 844-Pellegrino,F 15-8
59) 800-Nissan,Michael
Nissan,Michael
70) 132-Butler,John H 15-7
123)
Bowman,Joshua S
6) 106-Bowman,Joshua S Bye

o

Raul ,Julian G

15-8

Courser ,Rhett E
15-13

Hrapsky,Ryan J
15-7

Cannone,Romain P
15-12

Erhart,Grant N
15-9

White,Sean W
15-12

Pellegrino,F
15-12

Bowman,Joshua S
15-7

Courser ,Rhett E

15-12

Cannone,Romain P

15-7

White,Sean W
13-12

Pellegrino,F
15-6

Cannone,Romain P
15-11

Pellegrino,F
15-7
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[))

A
744-Meyer ,Drew

122)

71)

437-Hammarberg,B

B

Meyer ,Drew

58)

444-Hansel ,B

Bye

Hammarberg,B

39)1020-Stein,Timothy A

15-6

Stein,Timothy A

o

Hammarberg,B

15-12

Popovici M
15-14

Hampton ,Maxwel 1
15-10

Cameron,S
15-4

Veluvolu,P
15-10

Slonim-Gopman ,M
15-13

90) 238-Cruise,J.R. 15-11
103) 692-Mackenzie,A
Popovici ,M
26) 870-Popovici ,M 15-11
23) 440-Hampton,Maxwell
Hampton ,Maxwel 1
106) 372-Gerson,Daniel A 15-8
87) 865-Pollack,N
Chung,Yeun Jae
42) 202-Chung,Yeun Jae 15-10
55) 755-Misciagna,M
Misciagna,M
74) 213-Conway,Robert T 15-12
119)
Cameron,S
10) 141-Cameron,S Bye
15)1098-Veluvolu,P
Veluvolu,P
114) 735-Meranda,Josh 15-4
79) 401-Graham,Harley W
Graham,Harley W
50) 300-El-Hage,Ali 15-14
47) 999-Slonim-Gopman,M
Slonim-Gopman ,M
82) 418-Grupp,Tristan E 15-6
111) 512-Hviding,R
Dieck,Julien C
18) 268-Dieck,Julien C 15-5
31) 966-Segalchik,N

98)1060-Tiberi,Joseph H

Tiberi ,Joseph H

15-11

95) 328-Feeley,Michael F

34)

828-Parcel ,Wyatt E

Feeley,Michael F

Tiberi,Joseph H
15-8

15-7

63)

565-Kellish,J

66)

973-Shelanski, Isaac

Shelanski, Isaac

15-12

127)

2)

66-Barnwell ,N

Barnwell ,N

Shelanski, Isaac
14-13

Bye

Hammarberg,B
15-14

Hampton ,Maxwel 1
15-13

Slonim-Gopman ,M
15-8

Tiberi,Joseph H
15-14

Hampton ,Maxwel 1
15-10

Slonim-Gopman ,M
15-6
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E F G
1)1033-Sutton,Ernest S
Sutton,Ernest S
8) 506-Hughes,C 15-14

4)Zeller,Za. ..

5)1176-Yin,Matthew 15-11

Zeller,Zachary A
4)1189-Zeller,Zachary A 15-4

Zeller,Zachary A

3) 148-Cannone,Romain P 15-14

Cannone,Romain P
6) 844-Pellegrino,F 15-14

3)Cannone,R. ..

7) 440-Hampton,Maxwell 15-8

Hampton ,Maxwel 1
2) 999-Slonim-Gopman,M 15-10
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